JESSE AUDITORIUM SERIES

EUGENE FODOR, Violinist
Wednesday, September 21

8:15 p.m.

PHILHARMONIA HUNGARICA

Balint Vazsonyi, Pianist
Saturday, October 29

JORGE BOLET, Planlst
Tuesday, November 8
8:15 p.m.

ST. LOUIS SYMPHONY
Santiago Rodriguez, Pianist
Sunday, March 19
-3:15 p.m.

CANADIAN BRASS QUINTET
Tuesday, April 4 ‘
8:15 p.m.

PENNSYLVANIA BALLET
Sunday, April 23
8:15 p.m.

CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES

Fine Arts Recital Hall

ESTERHAZY QUARTET
Friday, October 14
8115 p.m.

BEAUX ARTS TRIO
‘Thursday, October 27
8:15 p.m.

ORPHEUS TRIO
Wednesday, November 16
8:15 p.m.~

ESTERHAZY QUARTET

Friday, December 2
8:15 p.m.

-~ ESTERHAZY QUARTET
GERVASE DE PEYER, Clarinet
Thursday, February 2

‘ 8:15 p.m.

JUILLIARD STRING QUARTET
.~ /| [Thursday, March 2
8:15 p.m.

ESTERHAZY QUARTET
‘Wednesday, March 22
8:15 p.m./

Tickets Available at Jesse Hall Ticket Office 10 to 4 Weekdays
Information: 882-3571

1977-78 UMC Concert Series




